
Circle which items you think May needs to
make a kite. Add that word to her Supply List. 
Create a new word at the bottom using the 
boxed letters and decode what May needs 
the most!

Scissors

a Sailboat?

or

a Rabbit

Ribbon?

or

Marker

a Mitten?

or

Masking Tape

a Mockingbird?

or

a Paddle

a Pencil?

or

String

a Seesaw?

or

#1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

May needs to                                                             to making a kite!

HELP 
MAY 

CREATE A 
LIST!

SPACE FAIR

S U P P LY  L I S T

#1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6
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